Budgeted Spending 2020
Clay Township - St. Joseph County, Indiana

2010 Population - 32,550

unitname Fund

CLAY
TOWNSHIP 13695~ SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT REPLACE
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT REPLACE
18692 - SPECIAL FIRE |
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT REPLACE

8692 - SPECIAL FIRE

PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT REPLACE

: Categofy

'CAPITAL OUTLAYS
CAPITAL OUTLAYS
‘CAPITAL OUTLAYS

CAPITAL OUTLAYS

SuBCategbry

EBuiIdings

“Machinéry,

Equipment, and
Vehicles

Line Item

Buildings

Machin‘e“r“y & Equipment

Improvements Other | Improvements

Than Building

bfﬁe} Ca‘p‘i‘tkél‘ Oﬁiléys 'Other

" CAPITAL OUTLAYS Total
NO DEPARTMENT Total

" TOTAL 8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE FUND

Indiana Gateway Report
gateway.ifionline.org

1/23/2020 12:59:06 PM

Published

$200,000

$700,000

$50,000

$650,000

$1,600,000

$1,600,000

$1,600,000

Published
Per Capita

$6.14

$21.51

$1.54

$19.97

$49.15

$49.16

Adopted

$200,000

$700,000

$50,000

$650,000

~ $1,600,000

~ $1,600,000,

$1,600,000

Adopted Per
Capita

$6.14

$21.51

$1.54

$19.97

Page 1



