

# Budgeted Spending 2020

Clay Township - St. Joseph County, Indiana

2010 Population - 32,550

unit name	Fund	Category	SubCategory	Line Item	Published	Published Per Capita	Adopted	Adopted Per Capita
CLAY TOWNSHIP								
	8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Buildings	Buildings	\$200,000	\$6.14	\$200,000	\$6.14
	8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Machinery, Equipment, and Vehicles	Machinery & Equipment	\$700,000	\$21.51	\$700,000	\$21.51
	8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Improvements Other Than Building	Improvements	\$50,000	\$1.54	\$50,000	\$1.54
	8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Other Capital Outlays	Other	\$650,000	\$19.97	\$650,000	\$19.97
				<b>CAPITAL OUTLAYS Total</b>	<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.15</b>	<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.15</b>
				<b>NO DEPARTMENT Total</b>	<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.15</b>	<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.15</b>
	<b>TOTAL 8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE FUND</b>				<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.16</b>	<b>\$1,600,000</b>	<b>\$49.16</b>